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67. DQHA 9002: Two Yr Old Longe Line - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 Splendid Image Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 256 TFR AWonderful Dream Anna Schwenk Toni Goegge
3 262 Its A Casual Firefly Wencke Rohwedder Nina Doert
66. DQHA 9003: Three Yr Old Longe Line - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 273 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg
2 265 TFR One Dream Of Me Ria Vikum Weitz The First Ranch
3 264 DC Flambo Choc Ria Vikum Weitz Michaela Elteste
14. DQHA 9030: Weanling Stallions Futurity - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 292 Unnamed Helmut Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi
16. DQHA 9031: Yearling Stallions Futurity - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 270 TFR Not Justa Dream Sabrina Moestl Sabrina Moestl
2 301 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 295 GQH Hot In China Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi
18. DQHA 9032: Two Yr Old Stallions Futurity - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 262 Its A Casual Firefly Wencke Rohwedder Nina Doert
20. DQHA 9033: Three Yr Old Stallions Futurity - Show n: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 264 DC Flambo Choc Ria Vikum Weitz Michaela Elteste
32. DQHA 9053: Weanling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 AM Precious Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 287 Unnamed Carla Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
3 291 Unnamed Corona Claus Georgi Claus Georgi
34. DQHA 9054: Yearling Mares Futurity - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 Mizz Win A Lot Denise Fichtler Denise Fichtler
2 298 Sheza Hot Hot Loper Janine Schloetzer Janine Schloetzer
36. DQHA 9055: Two Yr Old Mares Futurity - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 Splendid Image Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 254 Kings Pretty Dream Franziska Goetz Franziska Goetz
3 256 TFR AWonderful Dream Anna Schwenk Toni Goegge
38. DQHA 9056: Three Yr Old Mares Futurity - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 273 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg
2 266 GQH Gold Edition Livgreet Dietrich Livgreet Dietrich
24. DQHA 9074: Yearling Geldings Futurity - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 GQH Only My Rebel Lisa Marie Georgi Stephan Bremstaller
26. DQHA 9075: Two Yr Old Geldings Futurity - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 281 GQH Ima Fancy Rebel Marie Hermsdorf Maie Hermsdorf
28. DQHA 9076: Three Yr Old Geldings Futurity - Show n: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 265 TFR One Dream Of Me Ria Vikum Weitz The First Ranch
62. DQHA 9341: Reining Futurity - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Bonnie Dunit Smart Lutz Pfalz Michaele Hofmann
84. DQHA 9342: Reining Maturity - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
52. DQHA 9361: Western Riding Futurity - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 276 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi



42. DQHA 93802: Trail In Hand 2 Year Old - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 254 Kings Pretty Dream Franziska Goetz

2 281 GQH Ima Fancy Rebel Marie Hermsdorf

3 256 TFR AWonderful Dream Anna Schwenk

4 286 Splendid Image Silvia Dietzel

5 262 Its A Casual Firefly Wencke Rohwedder

41. DQHA 93803: Trail In Hand 3 Year Ol - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 273 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg
2 265 TFR One Dream Of Me Ria Vikum Weitz
3 280 GQH Shes The One Lisa Marie Georgi
4 266 GQH Gold Edition Livgreet Dietrich

3. DQHA 9381.: Trail Futurity - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber
2 284 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel
3 272 SR Letmebeyourcowboy Katharina Stoetzner
4 276 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa Marie Georgi
5 299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch
6 259 VS The Lucky One Alexandra Klee

47. DQHA 9382: Trail Maturity - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter

2 285 Call My Secret Code Silvia Dietzel

3 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt
4 267 My Chippy Major Susanne Backer

71. DQHA 9421: Western Pleasure Futurity - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

276 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa Marie Georgi
260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber
299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch

Alexandra Klee

Katharina Stoetzner

Anna Kathrin Finn

50. DQHA 9422: Western Pleasure Maturity - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Silvia Dietzel

259
272
282

VS The Lucky One
SR Letmebeyourcowboy
Zipp Me On

OO WNEF

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 285 Call My Secret Code
2 267 My Chippy Major Susanne Backer
3 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt
80. DQHA 9432: Ranch Riding Maturity - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter
12. DQHA 9441: Hunter Under Saddle Futurity - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

260
255
284
276
259
299
282

Constance Waber

Elisa Frischbier

Silvia Dietzel

Lisa Marie Georgi

Alexandra Klee

Caroline Pisch

Anna Kathrin Finn

75. DQHA 9442: Hunter Under Saddle Maturity - Shown:

Rider's Name
Susanne Backer
Lea Marie Eberhardt

TFR Glow In Bluelite
LopinOnTheFrontPage
Shes Lopin Lazy

GQ Cant Touch This
VS The Lucky One
Invitationinmoonlite
Zipp Me On

~NOoOOabhwWNE

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 267 My Chippy Major
2 304 Undeniable A Krymsun

Owner's Name

Franziska Goetz
Maie Hermsdorf
Toni Goegge
Arno Peter Dietzel
Nina Doert

Owner's Name

Bianca Berg

The First Ranch
Lisa Marie Georgi
Livgreet Dietrich

Owner's Name

Constance Waber
Arno Peter Dietzel
Larissa Weissenborn
Claus Georgi
Angelika Immisch
Alexandra Klee

Owner's Name

Herbert Winter
Arno Peter Dietzel
Marija Eberhardt
Susanne Backer

Owner's Name

Claus Georgi
Constance Waber
Angelika Immisch
Alexandra Klee
Larissa Weissenborn
Anna Kathrin Finn

Owner's Name

Arno Peter Dietzel
Susanne Backer
Marija Eberhardt

Owner's Name

Herbert Winter
7

Owner's Name

Constance Waber
Elisa Frischbier
Arno Peter Dietzel
Claus Georgi
Alexandra Klee
Angelika Immisch
Anna Kathrin Finn
2

Owner's Name

Susanne Backer
Marija Eberhardt



48. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 Jay N Cheeky Claudia Kaschitzke Claudia Kaschitzke
2 299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch Angelika Immisch
3 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
5. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 285 Call My Secret Code Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
3 282 Zipp Me On Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn
57. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
2 263 AReal Chic Franziska Fassbinder Franziska Fassbinder
76. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier
2 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 282 Zipp Me On Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn
11. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier
3 275 A Beautiful Sonnet Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
77. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
44. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
2 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
68. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
69. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
72. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown :2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi

2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
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Show 2 Sandra Schmitz

89. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 278 Newversion Of Hotrod Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
90. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Show n: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 301 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
93. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
94. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 AM Precious Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
91. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 281 GQH Ima Fancy Rebel Marie Hermsdorf Maie Hermsdorf
92. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 GQH Only My Rebel Lisa Marie Georgi Stephan Bremstaller
13. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 297 Unnamed Olaf Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
15. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 301 AM Unigue Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 295 GQH Hot In China Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi
21. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 278 Newversion Of Hotrod Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
31. AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 AM Precious Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 287 Unnamed Carla Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
3 291 Unnamed Corona Claus Georgi Claus Georgi
33. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 MizzWinA Lot Denise Fichtler Denise Fichtler
2 298 Sheza Hot Hot Loper Janine Schloetzer Janine Schloetzer
35. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 Splendid Image Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 254 Kings Pretty Dream Franziska Goetz Franziska Goetz
3 256 TFR AWonderful Dream Anna Schwenk Toni Goegge
37. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 GQH Gold Edition Livgreet Dietrich Livgreet Dietrich
39. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
2 290 Lotta Rythm Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
3 275 A Beautiful Sonnet Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
4 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
5 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
6 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
23. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 GQH Only My Rebel Lisa Marie Georgi Stephan Bremstaller
25. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 281 GQH Ima Fancy Rebel Marie Hermsdorf Maie Hermsdorf
29. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel



82. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Bonnie Dunit Smart Lutz Pfalz Michaele Hofmann
2 303 Rascal Lil Chic Katrin Unger Katrin Unger
60. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 271 Bonnie Dunit Smart Lutz Pfalz
51. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 1
Rider's Name
Dagmar Dietl
7. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Lisa Marie Georgi
Dagmar Dietl
46. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Susanne Backer
Constance Waber
1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 7
Rider's Name
Silvia Dietzel
Dagmar Dietl
Livgreet Dietrich
Caroline Pisch
70. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Rider's Name
Lisa Marie Georgi
Susanne Backer
Constance Waber
Katharina Stoetzner
Ines Hentschel
4, AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

Owner's Name
Michaele Hofmann

Owner's Name
Dagmar Dietl

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 283 Only Gray Invitation

Owner's Name
Claus Georgi
Dagmar Dietl

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 276 GQ Cant Touch This
2 283 Only Gray Invitation

Owner's Name
Susanne Backer
Constance Waber

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 267 My Chippy Major
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite

Owner's Name
Arno Peter Dietzel
Dagmar Dietl
Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
Angelika Immisch

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 284 Shes LopinLazy
2 283 Only Gray Invitation
3 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion
4 299 Invitationinmoonlite

Owner's Name
Claus Georgi
Susanne Backer
Constance Waber
Larissa Weissenborn
Ines Hentschel

Place Back# Horse's Name

276 GQ Cant Touch This
267 My Chippy Major

260 TFR Glow In Bluelite
272 SR Letmebeyourcowboy
274 Nics Peppy Blues

OO WNPE

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber

2 276 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi

3 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt

4 272 SR Letmebeyourcowboy Katharina Stoetzner Larissa Weissenborn
5 283 Only Gray Invitation Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl

74. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier

2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
3 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
4 267 My Chippy Major Susanne Backer Susanne Backer

9. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch Angelika Immisch
3 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
4 259 VS The Lucky One Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee

64. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Claudia Kaschitzke

12

Claudia Kaschitzke

1 305 Jay N Cheeky
2 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
63. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh  own: 3
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Leonie Kuethmann Elisa Frischbier
Anna-Sophie Stein Constance Waber
Claudia Kaschitzke Claudia Kaschitzke
83. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 303 Rascal Lil Chic Katrin Unger Katrin Unger
61. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
2 303 Rascal Lil Chic Katrin Unger Katrin Unger
2. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
49. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Franziska Fassbinder Franziska Fassbinder
6. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show n: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite
3 305 Jay N Cheeky

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 263 AReal Chic

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 274 Nics Peppy Blues
2 282 Zipp Me On



48. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch Angelika Immisch
2 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
3 305 Jay N Cheeky Claudia Kaschitzke Claudia Kaschitzke
5. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 285 Call My Secret Code Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
3 282 Zipp Me On Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn
57. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
2 263 AReal Chic Franziska Fassbinder Franziska Fassbinder
76. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier
2 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 282 Zipp Me On Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn
11. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier
2 284 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
3 275 A Beautiful Sonnet Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
77. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
44. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
2 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
68. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
69. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
72. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown :2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi

2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
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Show 1 Vreni Schmid

89. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 278 Newversion Of Hotrod Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
90. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Show n: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 301 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
93. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 Splendid Image Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
94. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 AM Precious Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
91. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 281 GQH Ima Fancy Rebel Marie Hermsdorf Maie Hermsdorf
92. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 GQH Only My Rebel Lisa Marie Georgi Stephan Bremstaller
13. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 297 Unnamed Olaf Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
15. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 301 AM Unigue Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 295 GQH Hot In China Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi
21. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 278 Newversion Of Hotrod Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
31. AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 AM Precious Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 287 Unnamed Carla Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
3 291 Unnamed Corona Claus Georgi Claus Georgi
33. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 MizzWinA Lot Denise Fichtler Denise Fichtler
2 298 Sheza Hot Hot Loper Janine Schloetzer Janine Schloetzer
35. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 Splendid Image Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 254 Kings Pretty Dream Franziska Goetz Franziska Goetz
3 256 TFR AWonderful Dream Anna Schwenk Toni Goegge
37. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 266 GQH Gold Edition Livgreet Dietrich Livgreet Dietrich
39. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
3 275 A Beautiful Sonnet Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
4 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
5 290 Lotta Rythm Lisa Marie Georgi Lisa Marie Georgi
6 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
23. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 GQH Only My Rebel Lisa Marie Georgi Stephan Bremstaller
25. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 281 GQH Ima Fancy Rebel Marie Hermsdorf Maie Hermsdorf
29. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel



82. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Bonnie Dunit Smart Lutz Pfalz Michaele Hofmann
2 303 Rascal Lil Chic Katrin Unger Katrin Unger
60. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Bonnie Dunit Smart Lutz Pfalz Michaele Hofmann
51. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 283 Only Gray Invitation Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl
7. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 276 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi
2 283 Only Gray Invitation Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl
46. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 267 My Chippy Major Susanne Backer Susanne Backer
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 Shes LopinLazy Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 283 Only Gray Invitation Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl
3 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
4 299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch Angelika Immisch
70. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 276 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
3 267 My Chippy Major Susanne Backer Susanne Backer
4 272 SR Letmebeyourcowboy Katharina Stoetzner Larissa Weissenborn
5 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
4, AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 272 SR Letmebeyourcowboy Katharina Stoetzner Larissa Weissenborn
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
3 276 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa Marie Georgi Claus Georgi
4 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
5 283 Only Gray Invitation Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl
74. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
3 267 My Chippy Major Susanne Backer Susanne Backer
4 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
9. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 259 VS The Lucky One Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee
2 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch Angelika Immisch
4 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Constance Waber Constance Waber
64. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown : 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 305 JayN Cheeky Claudia Kaschitzke Claudia Kaschitzke
63. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh  own: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Leonie Kuethmann Elisa Frischbier
2 260 TFR Glow In Bluelite Anna-Sophie Stein Constance Waber
3 305 Jay N Cheeky Claudia Kaschitzke Claudia Kaschitzke
83. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 303 Rascal Lil Chic Katrin Unger Katrin Unger
61. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 303 RascalLil Chic Katrin Unger Katrin Unger
2 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
2. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
49. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 263 ARealChic Franziska Fassbinder Franziska Fassbinder
6. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel

2 282 Zipp Me On Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn



48. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 Jay N Cheeky Claudia Kaschitzke Claudia Kaschitzke
2 299 Invitationinmoonlite Caroline Pisch Angelika Immisch
3 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
5. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 285 Call My Secret Code Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 274 Nics Peppy Blues Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
3 282 Zipp Me On Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn
57. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 Bueno Smokin Curtis Herbert Winter Herbert Winter
2 263 AReal Chic Franziska Fassbinder Franziska Fassbinder
76. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier
2 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 282 Zipp Me On Anna Kathrin Finn Anna Kathrin Finn
11. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel
2 255 LopinOnTheFrontPage Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier
3 275 A Beautiful Sonnet Ines Hentschel Ines Hentschel
77. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 304 Undeniable A Krymsun Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
44. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
2 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
68. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
69. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi
2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi
72. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown :2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 SH Zips Sweetpassion Livgreet Dietrich Lisa Marie & Claus Georgi

2 296 Rock Star Doll Lara Goldmann Claus Georgi



